
1
New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 06-01-2016 and 06-30-2016

7/7/2016

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-15-2280
SF-15-4326
SF-15-4327
SF-15-2764
SF-15-4137
SF-15-4769
SF-15-3713
SF-14-3050
SF-15-3093
SF-15-3467
SF-15-2504
SF-15-3043
SF-15-3859

Standard Pacific Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Mickey Patton
David Weekley Homes/Belmont Lan
Toll Brothers
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes/Westhaven

602 Bridge St,
707 Cameron Ct,
719 Cameron Ct,
716 S Coppell,
810 S Coppell,
788 Huntingdon St,
792 Huntingdon,
707 Inglenook Ct,
804 Prescott Ln,
745 Rock Springs Rd,
640 Terrace St,
746 Windsor Rd,
755 Wingate Rd,

6/16/2016
6/3/2016
6/27/2016
6/15/2016
6/21/2016
6/27/2016
6/24/2016
6/17/2016
6/14/2016
6/13/2016
6/8/2016
6/27/2016
6/9/2016

Total 13

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


